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  BEVERLY HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 

BOYS’ VARSITY SOCCER 

2013-14 SCHEDULE 

 

DAY    DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION   TIME 

Tue  11/26/13  Santa Monica (Scrimmage)  Santa Monica 3:30 PM 

 

Tue 12/03/13  St. Monica (SB/WS Tourney)  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

Thu 12/05/13  Animo Leadership (SB/WS Tourney)  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

Fri 12/06/13  Mira Costa  Mira Costa 3:00 PM 

 

Tue 12/10/13  Windward (SB/WS Tourney)  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

Thu 12/12/13  Loyola (SB/WS Tourney)  Beverly Hills 3:00 PM 

Fri 12/13/13  Warren  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

 

Thu 12/19/13  El Segundo (SB/WS Tourney) El Segundo 3:00 PM 

Fri 12/20/13  TBA (South Torrance Tourney) South Torrance  TBA 

Sat 12/21/13  TBA (South Torrance Tourney) South Torrance  TBA 

 

Mon 12/23/13  TBA (South Torrance Tourney) South Torrance  TBA 

 

Mon   1/06/14  ALUMNI  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

Wed   1/08/14  Schurr  Schurr 3:15 PM 

Fri   1/10/14  Redondo Union  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

 

Wed   1/15/14 * Hawthorne  Hawthorne 6:00 PM 

Fri   1/17/14 * Morningside  Morningside 2:30 PM 

 

Wed   1/22/14 * Santa Monica  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

Fri   1/24/14 * Inglewood  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

Sat   1/25/14  Milken (Charity game) (tent. date)  Beverly Hills 8:30 PM  
 

Wed   1/29/14 * Culver City  Culver City 6:00 PM 

Fri   1/31/14 * Hawthorne  Beverly Hlls 6:00 PM 

Wed   2/05/14 * Morningside  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

Fri   2/07/14 * Santa Monica  Santa Monica 3:30 PM 

Tue   2/11/14 * Inglewood  Inglewood 6:00 PM 

Thu   2/13/14 * Culver City  Beverly Hills 6:00 PM 

  * Ocean League Game  

CIF Playoffs – Preliminary Rounds: TBA 

CIF Regional’s: TBA 


